
PRODUCT ORDER FORM
United States - USD

SKU NOURISHMENT WHOLESALE PV
103392 1 BOX OF PLANT PROTEIN (DUTCH CHOCOLATE, 28 PACKETS) $99.95 75

103393 1 BOX OF PLANT PROTEIN (VANILLA BEAN, 28 PACKETS) $99.95 75

103497 1 BOX OF SMARTMIX (32 PACKETS) $99.95 75

103407 1 BOX OF SUPERMIX (32 PACKETS) $99.95 75

103417 1 BOX OF XM+ (32 PACKETS) $99.95 75

104095 1 BOX OF CORE MORINGA PLANT PRO BARS (14 COUNT) $49.00  30

104126 1 TUB OF RIPSTIX PERFORMA-BUILD (15 SERVINGS, STRAWBERRY) $65.00  35

WEIGHT MANAGEMENT
SKU CLEANSING WHOLESALE PV
101935 1 BOX OF PREMIUM TEA (30 POUCHES) $39.95 30

177247 AMÉO AGX CLEANSE - DETOXIFICATION BLEND (5 ML) $34.50 25

177250 AMÉO AGX METABOLISM - WEIGHT CONTROL BLEND (15 ML) $34.50 25

SKU METABOLISM WHOLESALE PV
104094 1 BOTTLE OF XM3 (60 COUNT) $59.00  40

103497 1 BOX OF SMARTMIX (32 PACKETS) $99.95 75

103417 1 BOX OF XM+ (32 PACKETS) $99.95 75

101878 1 BOX OF XMAM (30 CAPSULES) $59.00  45

101863 1 BOX OF XMPM (30 CAPSULES) $59.00  45

177373 AMÉO AGX DIGEST (60 VEGGIE CAPS) $59.00 44

177250 AMÉO AGX METABOLISM - WEIGHT CONTROL BLEND (15 ML) $34.50 25

177047 AMÉO TRIM & TONE (15 ML) $24.35 17

103552 1 BOX OF CORE MORINGA ESSENTIALS (60 COUNT) $79.00  50

104091 1 BOX OF CORE MORINGA TRIOTIC (30 COUNT) $37.95 25

SKU APPETITE CONTROL WHOLESALE PV
103302 1 BOX OF DAILY TEA (30 POUCHES) $39.95 30

101863 1 BOX OF XMPM (30 CAPSULES) $59.00  45

103419 1 COMBO BOX OF TEA (20 DAILY/10 PREMIUM POUCHES) $39.95 30

177019 AMÉO GRAPEFRUIT (15 ML) $17.00  12

177047 AMÉO TRIM & TONE (15 ML) $24.35 17

SKU WEIGHT MANAGEMENT BUNDLES WHOLESALE PV
104214 BASIC 30 (WEIGHT MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS BUNDLE) $199.00 150

104215 BUILDER SYSTEM PLUS $330.00 250

104216 BUILDER SYSTEM PRO $660.00 500

104217 BUILDER PREMIUM SYSTEM $1320.00 1000

102005 XMPM TRIAL PACKS (15-COUNT, 4 CAPSULES PER TRIAL PACK) $118.00  75

102007 7 XMPM TRIAL PACKS (4 CAPSULES PER TRIAL PACK) $59.00  40

101970 1 BOX XMAM & 7 XMAM TRIAL BUNDLE $118.00 88

102002 15 XMAM TRIAL PACKS (4 CAPSULES PER TRIAL PACK) $118.00  75

103230 15 XMBURN TRIAL PACKS (8 CAPSULES PER TRIAL PACK) $118.00  75

102003 7 XMAM TRIAL PACKS (4 CAPSULES PER TRIAL PACK) $59.00  40

103228 7 XMBURN TRIAL PACKS (8 CAPSULES PER TRIAL PACK) $59.00  40

104050 BURN STARTER SYSTEM (SMARTMIX) $330.00  250



NUTRITION
SKU DAILY NUTRITION WHOLESALE PV

103302 1 BOX OF DAILY TEA (30 POUCHES) $39.95 30

103392 1 BOX OF PLANT PROTEIN (DUTCH CHOCOLATE, 28 PACKETS) $99.95 75

103393 1 BOX OF PLANT PROTEIN (VANILLA BEAN, 28 PACKETS) $99.95 75

103497 1 BOX OF SMARTMIX (32 PACKETS) $99.95 75

103407 1 BOX OF SUPERMIX (32 PACKETS) $99.95 75

103417 1 BOX OF XM+ (32 PACKETS) $99.95 75

104095 1 BOX OF CORE MORINGA PLANT PRO BARS (14 COUNT) $49.00  30

SKU WATER PURIFICATION WHOLESALE PV
103529 MORCLĒR WATER FILTRATION & PURIFYING $499.00  250

103530 PRE-CARBON/MORINGA FILTER (1 FILTER) $39.95 16

103532 REVERSE OSMOSIS FILTER (1 FILTER) $49.00 10

103546 TAP WATER TANK (1 TANK) $39.00 10

103531 VOC CARBON FILTER (1 FILTER) $29.00 10

103547 WATER TANK (1 TANK) $49.00 10

SKU TARGETED SOLUTIONS WHOLESALE PV
104094 1 BOTTLE OF XM3 (60 COUNT) $59.00  40

104096 1 BOTTLE OF CORE MORINGA ELIVIV (60 COUNT) $55.00 45

103552 1 BOX OF CORE MORINGA ESSENTIALS (60 COUNT) $79.00  50

103548 1 BOX OF CORE MORINGA PRIME (30 COUNT) $70.00  50

104091 1 BOX OF CORE MORINGA TRIOTIC (30 COUNT) $37.95 25

104801 ZIJA XANGO JUICE (1 BOTTLE) $38.00 25

104802 ZIJA XANGO JUICE (2 BOTTLES) $69.00 50

SKU NUTRITION BUNDLES WHOLESALE PV
104290 NUTRITION SOLUTIONS BUNDLE $199.00  150

103310 BURNPACK 1 (SMARTMIX) $200.00  150

103332 BURNPACK 1 (SUPERMIX) $200.00  150

USA102055 DIAMOND SYSTEM: PEAK PERFORMANCE SAMPLER 2 $1,320.00 1000

USA102054 GOLD SYSTEM: PEAK PERFORMANCE SAMPLER 1 $660.00 500

101872 GOLD SYSTEM: ZIJA CORE NUTRITIONAL SAMPLER 1 (SMARTMIX) $660.00 500

USA102057 GOLD SYSTEM: ZIJA CORE NUTRITIONAL SAMPLER 1 (SUPERMIX) $660.00 500

103572 MORCLER 3PK $1,399.00 750

103570 MORCLER PRE-CARBON/MORINGA FILTER MULTI-PACK (13 FILTERS) $439.00 176

103540 PEAK PERFORMANCE (PLANT PROTEIN) $330.00 250

USA102052 PEAK PERFORMANCE STARTER SYSTEM $330.00 250

101888 PLUSPACK 1 $200.00  150

101889 PLUSPACK 2 $200.00  150

103032 SHAKEPLUS 2 $297.00  225

103034 SHAKESMART 2 $297.00  225

101885 SMARTPACK 1 $200.00  150

101886 SMARTPACK 2 $200.00  150

101887 SMARTPACK 3 (STIMULANT-FREE) $200.00  150

SKU WEIGHT MANAGEMENT BUNDLES WHOLESALE PV
104060 BURN STARTER SYSTEM (SUPERMIX) $330.00  250

101864 XMAM/XMPM COMBO BUNDLE (30 XMAM/30 XMPM) $99.00  75



SKU ESSENTIAL OIL SINGLES WHOLESALE PV
177325 ATLAS CEDARWOOD (15 ML) $12.75 9

177001 BALSAM FIR (5 ML) $23.00 16

177003 BERGAMOT (15 ML) $27.00  20

177085 BLACK PEPPER (5 ML) $21.00  15

177342 BLUE TANSY (5 ML) $79.50 61

177008 CINNAMON (5 ML) $23.00 16

177356 CITRONELLA (15 ML) $17.25 13

177226 CLARY SAGE (15 ML) $41.50  29

177009 CLOVE (15 ML) $14.25 10

177229 COPAIBA (15 ML) $40.00 28

177228 CORIANDER SEED (15 ML) $29.00  21

177012 CYPRESS (15 ML) $17.25  12

177014 EUCALYPTUS GLOBULUS (15 ML) $14.25 10

177015 EUCALYPTUS RADIATA (15 ML) $17.00 12

177273 FRANKINCENSE - BOSWELLIA CARTERII (15 ML) $68.50  50

177016 FRANKINCENSE - BOSWELLIA FREREANA  (15 ML) $68.50  50

177084 GERANIUM (15 ML) $35.50 25

177324 GERMAN CHAMOMILE (5 ML) $38.50  27

177018 GINGER (15 ML) $38.25 27

177019 GRAPEFRUIT (15 ML) $17.00  12

177072 GREEN MANDARIN, ORGANIC (15 ML) $29.50 20

177020 HELICHRYSUM (5 ML) $80.50 57

177227 JUNIPER BERRY (5 ML) $22.00  16

177023 LEMON (15 ML) $11.50 8

177025 LEMONGRASS (15 ML) $11.00  8

177098 LIME (15 ML) $14.25 11

177026 MARJORAM (15 ML) $30.00  21

177355 MELISSA (15 ML) $130.00 100

177054 MYRRH (5 ML) $59.75  44

177028 MYRTLE (15 ML) $29.00  21

177055 NUTMEG (5 ML) $17.00  12

177029 ORANGE (15 ML) $11.00  8

177030 OREGANO (15 ML) $25.75 18

177083 PATCHOULI (15 ML) $28.75 20

177031 PEPPERMINT (15 ML) $21.50  15

177037 ROMAN CHAMOMILE (5 ML) $42.00  30

177038 ROSEMARY (15 ML $15.75 11

177039 SANDALWOOD (5 ML) $90.00  65

177340 SCOTCH PINE (15 ML) $18.00 14

177321 SPEARMINT (15 ML) $27.25 19

177042 SPRUCE (5 ML) $24.00 17

HOME ESSENTIALS

SKU NUTRITION BUNDLES WHOLESALE PV
USA102059 SUPERPACK 1 $200.00  150

USA102060 SUPERPACK 2 $200.00  150

USA102061 SUPERPACK 3 (STIMULANT-FREE) $200.00  150

101871 ZIJA STARTER SYSTEM (SMARTMIX) $330.00 250

USA102056 ZIJA STARTER SYSTEM (SUPERMIX) $330.00 250

104811 ZIJA XANGO JUICE + ELEVIV $106.50 95



SKU ESSENTIAL OIL BLENDS WHOLESALE PV
177245 AGX BREATHE - RESPIRATION BLEND (5 ML) $34.50  25

177247 AGX CLEANSE - DETOXIFICATION BLEND (5 ML) $34.50  25

177246 AGX ENERGY - VITALITY-BOOSTING BLEND (15 ML) $34.50 25

177248 AGX FOCUS - CONCENTRATION BLEND (15 ML) $34.50 25

177250 AGX METABOLISM - WEIGHT CONTROL BLEND (15 ML) $34.50 25

177249 AGX SKIN - SKIN-ENRICHING BLEND (5 ML) $34.50 25

177007 CALMING BREEZE (15 ML) $30.00 21

177051 CELL DEFENSE (5 ML) $27.00  20

177053 CELL SUPPORT (5 ML) $38.50 28

177052 CELL THERAPY (5 ML) $28.50 20

177010 DETERMINATION (15 ML) $21.00 15

177341 EMBOLDEN (15 ML) $31.50 25

177087 GENTLE REPOSE (15 ML) $49.00  35

177086 GEST CALM (15 ML) $35.50  25

177013 LIFE UNLIMITED (5 ML) $87.00  64

177036 MUSCLE MEND (5 ML) $31.50  23

177040 PROSHIELD (15 ML) $32.50  23

177033 PÜR VIE (15 ML) $21.00 15

177045 PURE TRANQUILITY (15 ML) $32.50  23

177034 RELAXING TOUCH (15 ML) $30.00  21

177005 SOOTHING AIRE (15 ML) $20.75  15

177379 THERA-EASE ROLL-ON- INTENSE RELIEF BLEND (10ML) $27.95 21

177047 TRIM & TONE (15 ML) $24.35 17

SKU INFUSED PRODUCTS WHOLESALE PV
177383 1 BOX OF ENTUNE CBD SQUARES (12 SQUARES) $48.45 37

177384 1 BOX OF ENTUNE CBD SQUARES (30 SQUARES) $96.95 75

177373 1 BOTTLE OF AGX DIGEST (60 VEGGIE CAPS) $59.00 44

177079 1 BOTTLE OF AGX MEN DAILY BALANCING BLEND (60 COUNT) $59.00 44

177374 1 BOTTLE OF AGX WOMEN DAILY BALANCING BLEND (60 VEGGIE CAPS) $59.00 44

177078 1 BOTTLE OF CELL HEALTH3 DAILY CELL HEALTH BLEND (60 COUNT) $59.00 44

177130 1 VIAL OF CITRUS SPICE BEADLETS (125 Beadlets) $14.00 10

177131 1 VIAL OF COOLING MINT BEADLETS (125 Beadlets) $14.00 10

177365 1 BOTTLE OF MUSCLE RUB (30 ML) $34.00 24

177193 PROSHIELD HAND PURIFIER (2 FL OZ/59 ML) $10.00 7

103637 1 BAG OF PROSHIELD THROAT LOZENGES (30 COUNT) $12.50 9

177129 PROSHIELD BEADLETS $14.00 10

SKU ESSENTIAL OIL SINGLES WHOLESALE PV
177002 SWEET BASIL (15 ML) $25.75 18

177235 SWEET FENNEL (15 ML) $17.00 12

177043 TANGERINE (15 ML) $15.50 11

177027 TEA TREE (15 ML) $23.00 16

177044 THYME (15 ML) $33.00 21

177021 TRUE LAVENDER (15 ML) $21.50 15

177048 VETIVER (5 ML) $20.00 15

177049 WINTERGREEN (15 ML) $18.50 13

177050 YLANG YLANG COMPLETE (15 ML) $42.00 30



SKU CULINARY PRODUCTS WHOLESALE PV
177019 GRAPEFRUIT (15 ML) $17.00  12

177031 PEPPERMINT (15 ML) $21.50  15

177002 SWEET BASIL (15 ML) $25.75 18

177003 BERGAMOT (15 ML) $27.00  20

177008 CINNAMON (5 ML) $23.00 16

177009 CLOVE (15 ML) $14.25 10

177018 GINGER (15 ML) $38.25 27

177072 GREEN MANDARIN, ORGANIC (15 ML) 20 20

177023 LEMON (15 ML) $11.50 8

177025 LEMONGRASS (15 ML) $11.00  8

177026 MARJORAM (15 ML) $30.00  21

177030 OREGANO (15 ML) $25.75 18

177038 ROSEMARY (15 ML $15.75 11

177043 TANGERINE (15 ML) $15.50 11

177055 NUTMEG (5 ML) $17.00  12

177085 BLACK PEPPER (5 ML) $21.00  15

177098 LIME (15 ML) $14.25 11

177227 JUNIPER BERRY (5 ML) $22.00  16

177228 CORIANDER (15 ML) $29.00  21

177235 SWEET FENNEL (15 ML) $17.00 12

177321 SPEARMINT (15 ML) $27.25 19

177340 SCOTCH PINE (15 ML) $18.00 14

177044 THYME (15 ML) $33.00 21

177021 TRUE LAVENDER (15 ML) $21.50 15

SKU DIFFUSERS & ACCESSORIES WHOLESALE PV
104042 PUREAIR HEALTH BUNDLE - NUBULIZER $89.00 40

177195 AIRTHERAPY AERIFY DIFFUSER $40.00 20

177367 AIRTHERAPY AROMASURGE DIFFUSER W/ FRANKINCENSE $59.00 18

177291 AIRTHERAPY MUNDO DIFFUSER (USA PLUG) $50.00  25

177366 AIRTHERAPY RATA DIFFUSER W/ FRANKINCENSE $79.00 24

177096 AMÉO 1/4 DRAM OIL SAMPLING KIT (144) $38.00  0

177097 AMÉO 5/8 DRAM OIL SAMPLING KIT (50) $18.00  0

177099 AMÉO AMBER MISTER BOTTLES (.5 OZ) - 4-PACK $9.50 0

177100 AMÉO AMBER MISTER BOTTLES (2 OZ) - 4-PACK $5.00  0

177101 AMÉO AMBER MISTER BOTTLES (8 OZ) - 2-PACK $7.50 0

430465 AMÉO GLASSTIC BOTTLE (16 OZ) $22.00 0

177135 AMÉO OIL BOTTLE DISPLAY RACK $35.00 0

SKU MASSAGE & CARRIER OILS WHOLESALE PV
177280 ALOE & COCONUT+ $23.00 16

177092 FRACTIONATED COCONUT OIL (6 OZ / 177 ML) $17.00 12

SKU HOME SOLUTIONS PRODUCTS WHOLESALE PV
177193 PROSHIELD HAND PURIFIER (2 FL OZ/59 ML) $10.00 7

177302 PROSHEILD HAND SOAP DISPENSERS (2 PACK) $4.00 0

177307 PROSHEILD HAND SOAP WITH DISPENSERS (2 PACK) $23.00 14

103637 1 BAG OF PROSHIELD THROAT LOZENGES (30 COUNT) $12.50 9

177129 PROSHIELD BEADLETS $14.00 10

177298 PROSHIELD FOAMING HAND SOAP (16OZ.) $19.50 14



SKU HOME ESSENTIALS BUNDLES WHOLESALE PV
104293 HOME ESSENTIALS SOLUTIONS BUNDLE $199.00 150

104042 PUREAIR HEALTH BUNDLE - NEBULIZER $40.00 20

433014 AMÉO AGX + CORE MORINGA TRIOTIC $199.00 150

104167 AMÉO CELL HEALTH  $149.00 110

104171 AMÉO DIGESTION KIT $149.00 100

104173 AMÉO GYM BAG $150.00 75

104169 AMÉO MEN’S HEALTH $119.00 75

104172 AMÉO SLEEP $110.00 75

104168 AMÉO WOMEN’S HEALTH $119.00 75

177170 BASIC 9 KIT (W/ DIFFUSER) $140.00 75

177169 BASIC 9 KIT (W/O DIFFUSER) $137.50 110

177232 COOKING WITH AMÉO KIT $200.00 150

177171 ENHANCED 9 KIT $230.00 150

177172 FAMILY CARE KIT $330.00 250

104042 PURE AIR HEALTH BUNDLE $89.00 40

177082 SLIM & TRANQUIL PACK $200.00 150

177289 WATERFALL TECHNIQUE KIT $199.00 135

SKU FACE & ANTI-AGING WHOLESALE PV
103595 1 PUMP OF REPAIR NIGHT CREAM (30ML) $59.00 45

103635 1 JAR OF 2 MINUTE MIRACLE GEL JAR (1.7 OZ. / 48g) $39.95 28

103644 1 BOTTLE OF MANGOSTEEN PERICARP OIL (15ML) $45.00 30

103671 1 PUMP OF MORINGA DAILY MOISTURIZER (30ML) $39.00 30

103685 1 BOTTLE OF LIFTING EYE SERUM (10ML) $39.00 30

104097 1 PUMP OF BRIGHTENING SOUFFLÉ (30ML) $49.95 36

104122 1 PUMP OF FOAMING AIRE FACIAL CLEANSER (50ML) $34.95 25

104187 1 TUBE OF SPA MASQUE (150 ML) $55.00 40

101944 1 BOTTLE OF REHYDRATING MIST (60 ML) $29.00 20

103636 1 BOX OF 2 MINUTE MIRACLE GEL SINGLE USE SACHETS (30 COUNT) $39.95 10

SKU SKIN & BODY WHOLESALE PV
104201 1 TUBE OF ARCTIC COOL COMFORT CREAM (100ML) $27.50  20

104200 1 STICK OF BODY BLOCK ALL-NATURAL DEODORANT (55g) $11.00  5

103638 1 BOTTLE OF MORINGA BODY OIL (120ML) $55.50 40

104099 1 DISPENSOR OF COCOA-MINT LIP BALM - RESTORING (8g) $8.95 5

177297 1 JAR OF FEET FIRST FOOT BALM (50g) $35.00 24

104093 1 DISPENSOR OF LAVENDER-HONEY LIP BALM - MOISURIZING (8g) $8.95 5

103634 1 BAR OF MOISTURIZING ALL-NATURAL BODY BODY BAR (155g) $5.95 3

103674 1 JAR OF MORINGA SILK HAND CRÉME (50 ML) $22.00 15

104092 1 DISPENSOR OF ORANGE-EUCALYPTUS LIP BALM - COOLING (8g) $8.95 5

104123 1 TUBE OF PRO BIOTIQ BODY LOTION (145g) $18.95 10

103587 1 BOTTLE OF SKIN PURE ZIJA OIL (10ML) $39.00 30

PERSONAL CARE

SKU DIFFUSERS & ACCESSORIES WHOLESALE PV
177133 AMÉO OIL TRAVEL CASE (50 OILS) $25.00 0

177146 AMÉO SMALL OIL BAG (15 OILS) $12.00 0

173080 AMÉO STARTER KIT LID LABELS $1.00 0

177093 PIPETTES - (3 ML) - 25-COUNT $2.00  0

177350 1 BOTTLE OF TARGETED RELEASE VEGGIE CAPS (175 VEGGIE CAPS) $5.75 0



SKU FOCUS WHOLESALE PV
104094 1 BOTTLE OF XM3 (60 VEGGIE CAPS) $59.00  40

177383 1 BOX OF ENTUNE CBD SQUARES (12 SQUARES) $48.45 37

177384 1 BOX OF ENTUNE CBD SQUARES (30 SQUARES) $96.95 75

177248 AMÉO AGX FOCUS - CONCENTRATION BLEND (15 ML) $34.50 25

177010 AMÉO DETERMINATION (15 ML) $21.00 15

177013 AMÉO LIFE UNLIMITED $87.00 64

104096 CORE MORINGA ELEVIV (60 VEGGIE CAPS) $55.00 45

177355 AMÉO MELISSA (15 ML) $130.00 100

177335 RIPSTIX LIMITLESS (30 COUNT) $45.00 30

177038 AMÉO ROSEMARY (15 ML) $15.75 11

SKU ENERGY BOOST WHOLESALE PV
104094 1 BOTTLE OF XM3 (60 VEGGIE CAPS) $59.00  40

101878 1 BOX OF XMAM (30 CAPSULES) $59.00  45

177246 AMÉO AGX ENERGY - VITALITY-BOOSTING BLEND (15 ML) $34.50 25

103552 CORE ESSENTIALS (60 COUNT) $79.00  50

103222 RIPSTIX IGNITE (30 COUNT) $99.00 75

177335 RIPSTIX LIMITLESS (30 COUNT) $45.00 30

SKU ENERGY BUNDLES WHOLESALE PV
104291 ENERGY SOLUTIONS BUNDLE $199.00 150

104163 CORE MORINGA ENERGIZE & BUILD $199.90 150

104164 RIPSTIX ANYTIME $149.00 90

104175 CORE MORINGA OPTIMAL AGING $199.00 120

ENERGY

SKU PERSONAL CARE BUNDLES WHOLESALE PV
104292 PERSONAL CARE SOLUTIONS BUNDLE $199.00 150

103565 2 MINUTE MIRACLE GEL JAR KIT (5 COUNT) $170.00 125

104204 COCOA-MINT LIP BALM BUNDLE (3 PACK) $25.00 15

103440 FRESH CITRUS SHAMPOO & CONDITIONER COMBO $28.00 14

101968 GENM CORE 3 $137.00 105

104165 GENM DAILY 7 $125.00 75

104174 GENM SKIN CARE $179.00 125

104205 GENM VARIETY LIP BALM (3 PACK) $25.00 15

104203 LAVENDER-HONEY LIP BALM BUNDLE (3 PACK) $25.00 15

103562 MOISTURIZING ALL-NATURAL BODY BAR (3 PACK) $16.50 10

103563 MOISTURIZING ALL-NATURAL BODY BAR (5 PACK) $26.50 16

104202 ORANGE-EUCALYPTUS LIP BALM BUNDLE (3 PACK) $25.00 15

177331 SURGE BREATH MINTS (3 PACK) $16.00 10

SKU ORAL CARE WHOLESALE PV
103631 COOL MINT WHITENING TOOTHPASTE (120ML) $9.00 3

177326 SURGE BREATH MINTS (30 COUNT) (24g) $5.50 3

SKU HAIR CARE WHOLESALE PV
103633 1 BOTTLE OF FRESH CITRUS CONDITIONER (237ML) $22.50 12

103632 1 BOTTLE OF FRESH CITRUS SHAMPOO (237ML) $20.00 10



For a complete description of product information, visit zijainternational.com or view the Product Profiles in your back office library.
Prices may vary by market; additional customs and handling charges may also be added in certain markets. PV and availability are subject to change at any time.

SKU ACTIVE LIFE & FITNESS BUNDLES WHOLESALE PV
104294 ACTIVE LIFE & FITNESS SOLUTIONS BUNDLE $199.00 150

104164 RIPSTIX ANYTIME $149.00 90

104176 RIPSTIX FITNESS $199.00 150

102152 RIPSTIX BASIC TRAINING KIT $220.00 150

102153 RIPSTIX MVP STARTER KIT $330.00 250

SKU VITALITY WHOLESALE PV
177246 AMÉO AGX ENERGY - VITALITY-BOOSTING BLEND (15 ML) $34.50 25

177078 1 BOTTLE OF AMÉO CELL HEALTH3 DAILY CELL HEALTH BLEND (60 SOFTGELS) $59.00 44

104801 ZIJA XANGO JUICE (1 BOTTLE) $38.00 25

104802 ZIJA XANGO JUICE (2 BOTTLES) $69.00 50

©2019 Zija International, Inc. All Rights Reserved. (03.19)

SKU PROTEIN WHOLESALE PV
103392 1 BOX OF PLANT PROTEIN (DUTCH CHOCOLATE, 28 PACKETS) $99.95 75

103393 1 BOX OF PLANT PROTEIN (VANILLA BEAN, 28 PACKETS) $99.95 75

104126 1 TUB OF RIPSTIX PERFORMA-BUILD PROTEIN (15 SERVING, STRAWBERRY) $65.00  35

SKU WORKOUT WHOLESALE PV
103548 1 BAG OF CORE MORINGA PRIME (30 COUNT) $70.00  50

177176 1 BAG OF RIPSTIX FUEL DURING WORKOUT (30 COUNT) $60.00  40

103222 1 BAG OF RIPSTIX IGNITE PRE-WORKOUT (30 COUNT) $99.00 75

104127 1 BAG OF RIPSTIX RECOVER POST-WORKOUT (30 COUNT) $60.00  40

ACTIVE LIFE & FITNESS
SKU HYDRATION WHOLESALE PV
177177 1 BAG OF RIPSTIX HYDRATE (FRUIT PUNCH, 60 COUNT) $60.00 40

177333 1 BAG OF RIPSTIX HYDRATE (GLACIER, 60 COUNT) $60.00 30

103244 1 BAG OF RIPSTIX HYDRATE (FRUIT PUNC, 12.6 oz & 60g) $52.00 35



LAST NAME

BUSINESS NAME (IF DIFFERENT FROM DISTRIBUTOR’S NAME) SPONSOR’S ID

FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL

MAILING ADDRESS

SHIPPING ADDRESS (IF DIFFERENT FROM MAILING) 

PHONE NUMBER E-MAIL ADDRESS

(        ) (        )
OTHER PHONE

CITY

CITY

STATE

STATE

ZIP

ZIP

PLACE AN ORDER By Phone: 1.888.924.6872  
Online: zijainternational.com  

Back Office: www.myzija.com

MEMBER INFORMATION

PRODUCT ORDER INFORMATION

I authorize the above form of payment for my order to be exercised by Zija inprocessing my order in US dollars. This charge will include the purchase price, sales tax, shipping and handling charges 
in connection with the order shipped.

CREDIT CARD NUMBER EXPIRATION DATE CVC

SIGNATURENAME AS SHOWN ON CARD

75-149 PV Enrollment – 15% Fast Start Commissions
150-499 PV Enrollment – 25% Fast Start Commissions
500-999 PV Enrollment – 25% Fast Start Commissions + 15% Team Commissions for 12 Cycles
1000+ PV Enrollment – 25% Fast Start Commissions + 15% Team Commissions for 24 Cycles

SUB TOTAL $

TOTAL $

SALES TAX $

CREDIT CARD INFORMATION p VISA    p MASTERCARD    p AMEX    p DISCOVER 

SKU PRODUCT NAME QUANTITY TOTAL
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